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Number Review (0 & 1)

C
 the 0

.
D
own and done.

This is how you m
ake the num

ber 1.
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Number Review (2 & 3)

A
ro
un
d,
 d
ow
n, 
an
d 
ov
er
 is
 w
ha
t y
ou
 d
re
w.
  

Th
at
's 
ho
w 
yo
u 
m
ak
e 
th
e 
nu
m
be
r 
2.

A
ro
un
d 
an
d 
ar
ou
nd
 is
 th
e 
ke
y 

fo
r 
m
ak
ing
 th
e 
nu
m
be
r 
3.

21
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Number Review (4 & 5)

D
own, over, and down to the floor.

That's how you m
ake the num

ber 4.
O
ver, down, and around we slide.
A
ll to m

ake the num
ber 5.
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Number Review (6 & 7)

C
 th
e 
6.
  T

ha
t w

as
 q
uic
k!

O
ve
r 
an
d 
do
wn
 fo
r 
nu
m
be
r 
se
ve
n.

No
w 
th
at
 w
as
 a
n 
ea
sy
 le
ss
on
.
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Number Review (8 & 9)

c the snake.
M
ake an eight.

c the circle then down the line
all to m

ake the num
ber 9.
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Number Review (10 & 1-10)

1 a
nd
 0
 a
re
 fr
ien
ds
.

Th
ey
 m
ak
e 
th
e 
nu
m
be
r 
10
.

23
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Number Values Using Dots

1 2 3

2 4 8

4 5 6

5 3 6

7 8 9

7 1 9

11 1210

13 14 15

16 17 18

34
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1
2

3
5

6
7

8
10

11
13

14
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

28
29

32
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
47

48
50

51
52

53
55

56
57

59
60

61
63

64
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

73
74

75
76

78
79

82
84

85
86

87
88

89
90

91
92

93
94

95
97

98
99

Number Chart Completion (1-100)

44
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4 3 1 0 2

Number Sequencing (0-100)

1

2

3

4

25

99

81

21

100

77

23

97

78

24

96

79

22

98

80

55
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Number Sequencing (0-100)

86 84 87 85 83
1

2

3

4

15

50

55

18

53

54

14

51

58

17

52

56

16

49

57

55
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Vertical Addition (0-9)

2
4

1
3

4
4

1 2 3

3
6

2
7

4
5

4 5 6

3
4

1
4

0
3

7 8 9

66
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Vertical Addition (10-18)

7
71

4
0

5
9

1 2 3

6
7 1

3
2

4
6

4 5 6

7
9

5
6 1

6
1

7 8 9

66
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0
1

2
5

3
6

Vertical Addition (0-9)

1 2 3

2
2

2
3

3
5

4 5 6

3
3

1
5

2
4

7 8 9

67
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4
8

5
71

2
0

Vertical Addition (10-18)

1 2 3

1
3
3

6
8

9
9

4 5 6

4
9 1

4
11

7
0

7 8 9

67
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1
2

2
3

3
5

Vertical Addition (0-9)

1 2 3

1
6

2
5

3
4

4 5 6

1
1

3
6

0
0

7 8 9

68
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1
7
1

8
9

4
9

Vertical Addition (10-18)

1 2 3

1
4
21

1
0

6
6

4 5 6

6
91

2
3 1

5
0

7 8 9

68
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8
8

7
7

9
9

1
1

2
2

3
3

6
6

5
5

4
4

Vertical Addition (Doubles)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

69



© Sylladot, LLC.  2024 19

Addition Story Problems (0-18)

321 H
e 
re
ad
 4
 p
ag
es
 to
da
y.

W
ha
t i
s t
he
 to
ta
l n
um

be
r 
of
 p
ag
es
 r
ea
d?

Ti
m
m
y 
re
ad
 13

 p
ag
es
 in
 h
is 
bo
ok
 la
st
 w
ee
k.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
pa
irs
 o
f s
ho
es
 d
o 
I o
wn
 in
 a
ll?

I h
ad
 n
ine
 p
air
s o
f s
ho
es
.

I b
ou
gh
t o
ne
 m
or
e 
pa
ir 
of
 sh
oe
s t
od
ay
.

J
oh
n 
ha
s 3

 a
pp
les
.

ap
ple
s pa
irs pa
ge
s

H
ow
 m
an
y 
ap
ple
s d
o 
th
ey
 h
av
e 
to
ge
th
er
?

M
ar
y 
ha
s 5

 a
pp
les
.

79
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8
8

5
5

1
1

7
7

2
2

3
3

9
9

6
6

4
4

Vertical Addition (Doubles)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

610
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Addition Story Problems (0-18)

321 Be
th
 h
as
 fo
ur
 m
or
e 
co
ok
ies
 th
an
 S
ue
.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
co
ok
ies
 d
oe
s B

et
h 
ha
ve
?

Su
e 
ha
s f
ive
 c
oo
kie
s.

W
ha
t i
s t
he
 su
m
 o
f t
re
es
 w
e 
wa
nt
 in
 o
ur
 y
ar
d?

W
e 
ha
ve
 12

 tr
ee
s i
n 
ou
r 
ya
rd
.

W
e 
ne
ed
 to
 a
dd
 3
 tr
ee
s b
eh
ind
 th
e 
ho
us
e.

I w
on
 6
 g
am

es
 o
f h
ide
 a
nd
 se
ek
.

W
ha
t i
s t
he
 to
ta
l n
um

be
r 
of
 g
am

es
 p
lay
ed
? 

Yo
u 
wo
n 
7 
ga
m
es
 o
f h
ide
 a
nd
 se
ek
.

ga
m
es tr
ee
s

co
ok
ies

710
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Number Sequencing (0-100)

39 41 38 40 37
1

2

3

4

11

90

43

15

88

45

14

91

44

12

89

42

13

92

46

511
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10
1

10
4

10
3

10
5

10
6

10
7

10
8

110

112
113

114
115

117
118

119
12
0

12
1

12
2

12
4

12
5

12
6

12
7

12
8

12
9

13
1

13
2

13
3

13
6

13
7

13
8

13
9

14
0

14
1

14
3

14
4

14
5

14
6

14
7

14
9

15
0

15
1

15
2

15
3

15
4

15
5

15
6

15
8

15
9

16
1

16
2

16
5

16
6

16
7

16
8

16
9

17
0

17
2

17
3

17
4

17
5

17
7

17
8

17
9

18
0

18
1

18
2

18
3

18
4

18
6

18
7

18
8

19
0

19
1

19
2

19
4

19
5

19
6

19
7

19
9

20
0

Number Chart Completion (101-200)

411
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Number Sequencing (0-100)

57 59 58 60 56
1

2

3

4

7

17

67

4

15

63

8

19

64

6

18

65

5

16

66

512
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Number Sequencing (0-200)

87 90 91 88 89
1

2

3

4

137

65

178

135

61

181

134

62

180

136

63

177

138

64

179

512



© Sylladot, LLC.  2024 26

Vertical & Horizontal Addition (0-9)

23

24

36

44

3
6

2
3

4
4

2
4

1

2

3

4

813
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Vertical & Horizontal Addition (10-18)

1
4
2

3
8

1
2
1

9
9

1

2

3

4

38

99

412

211

813
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Vertical & Horizontal Addition (10-18)

3
7

1
4
1

6
8

5
7

1

2

3

4

411

57

37

68

814
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Addition Story Problems (0-18)

321 M
y 
sis
te
r 
ha
s t
he
 sa
m
e 
nu
m
be
r 
of
 c
ho
re
s.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
ch
or
es
 d
o 
we
 h
av
e 
in 
all
?

I h
av
e 
eig
ht
 c
ho
re
s t
o 
co
m
ple
te
 e
ac
h 
we
ek
.

W
ha
t i
s t
he
 to
ta
l d
ist
an
ce
 th
at
 S
am

 tr
av
ele
d?

Sa
m
 w
alk
ed
 3
 m
ile
s.

Sa
m
 r
an
 2
 m
ile
s.

H
e 
ga
ine
d 
6 
po
un
ds
 th
is 
ye
ar
.

H
ow
 m
uc
h 
do
es
 m
y 
do
g 
we
igh
 n
ow
?

M
y 
do
g 
us
ed
 to
 w
eig
h 
12
 p
ou
nd
s.

po
un
ds m
ile
s

ch
or
es

714
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Vertical & Horizontal Addition (10-18)

1
4
4

1
3
2

5
7

1
6
1

1

2

3

4

312

611

414

57

815
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Addition Story Problems (0-18)

321

3 
m
or
e 
pe
op
le 
lat
er
 jo
ine
d 
th
em
.

W
ha
t i
s t
he
 su
m
 o
f p
eo
ple
 w
ait
ing
 in
 lin
e?

11
 p
eo
ple
 w
er
e 
in 
lin
e 
wa
itin
g 
fo
r 
th
e 
rid
e.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
ha
ts
 d
o 
th
ey
 h
av
e 
to
ge
th
er
?

Ki
m
 a
nd
 S
te
ve
 e
ac
h 
ha
ve
 4
 h
at
s.

It 
sn
ow
ed
 fi
ve
 m
or
e 
inc
he
s t
od
ay
.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
inc
he
s o
f s
no
w 
do
 w
e 
ha
ve
?

It 
sn
ow
ed
 si
x 
inc
he
s l
as
t n
igh
t.

inc
he
s

ha
ts

pe
op
le

715
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Horizontal Addition (0-9)

13579

2
6

3
4

1
3

1
2

3
3

246810

4
5

2
3

0
1

0
0

1
1

916
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1 3 5 7 9

2 4 6 8 10

6
7

8
8

3
11

4
14

5
6

5
10

4
5

2
15

4
8

3
7

Horizontal Addition (9-18)

916



© Sylladot, LLC.  2024 34

Horizontal Addition (0-9)

13579

2
4

2
5

1
2

0
0

2
2

246810

1
4

1
1

3
5

3
6

0
1

917
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Horizontal Addition (9-18)

1 3 5 7 9

2 4 6 8 10

8
9

7
7

2
16

4
6

4
11

3
8

6
6

3
6

4
12

3
10

917
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Circle Square Triangle

Finding Shapes

1018
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Circle Square Triangle

Drawing Pictures

1118
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Oval Rectangle Heart

Finding Shapes

1019
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Oval Rectangle Heart

Drawing Pictures

1119
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Star Hexagon Diamond

Finding Shapes

1020
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Star Hexagon Diamond

Drawing Pictures

1120
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Patterns

1

1

1

1234

1221
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Graphing

1321
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Patterns

1

2

3 1

2
1

4 123

1222
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Graphing

1322
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Patterns

3
2

11

1

4 123

1223
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Graphing

1323
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Counting by 2's Chart

1
21

41
61

81

3
23

43
63

83

5
25

45
65

85

7
27

47
67

87

9
29

49
69

89

11
31

51
71

91

13
33

53
73

93

15
35

55
75

95

17
37

57
77

97

19
39

59
79

99

1424
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Missing 2's Chart

1
3

5
7

9

11
13

15
17

19

21
23

25
27

29

31
33

35
37

39

41
43

45
47

49

51
53

55
57

59

61
63

65
67

69

71
73

75
77

79

81
83

85
87

89

91
93

95
97

99

1525
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Number Sequencing (0-200)

110 112 114 113 111
1

2

3

4

55

197

133

57

198

132

56

196

134

58

200

130

54

199

131

526
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Number Sequencing (0-200)

38 37 36 35 39
1

2

3

4

81

116

141

80

117

138

82

119

140

78

118

137

79

115

139

526
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4
6

2
8

1
6

3
7

2
3

8
9

5
8

7
8

2
9

Vertical Subtraction (0-9)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

1627
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1
2
8

1
3
6

1
3
3 1

3
7

1
4
5

1
4
7 1

5
8

1
0
8

1
4
6

Vertical Subtraction (10-18)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

1627
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2
4

1
9

3
7

2
7

5
6

7
9

2
5

5
7

2
8

Vertical Subtraction (0-9)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

1628
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1
4
7

1
6
6

1
1
71

4
8

1
8
8

1
4
6

1
1
8

1
3
3

1
3
4

Vertical Subtraction (10-18)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

1628
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1
2
5

1
6
71

7
8

1
2
6

1
0
8

1
3
4

1
3
8 1

5
7

1
8
8

Vertical Subtraction (10-18)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

1629
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Subtraction Story Problems (0-18)

321

6 
st
ud
en
ts
 th
en
 sw

itc
he
d 
sc
ho
ols
.

W
ha
t i
s 1
8 
m
inu
s 6

?

O
ur
 c
las
s h
ad
 18

 st
ud
en
ts
.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
bir
ds
 r
em
ain
 o
n 
th
e 
br
an
ch
?

Th
er
e 
we
re
 te
n 
bir
ds
 o
n 
th
e 
br
an
ch
.

La
te
r, 
th
re
e 
bir
ds
 fl
ew
 a
wa
y.

H
is 
pa
re
nt
s t
oo
k 
aw
ay
 2
 o
f t
he
m
.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
ca
nd
y 
ba
rs
 d
id 
W
ill 
ke
ep
?

W
ill 
bo
ug
ht
 3
 c
an
dy
 b
ar
s f
ro
m
 th
e 
st
or
e.

ca
nd
y 
ba
r

bir
ds

st
ud
en
ts

1729
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1
9
8

1
6
2

3
6

1
8
6

10
5

2
4

1 4
7

4
8

1
2

Vertical Subtraction (Halves)

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

1630
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Subtraction Story Problems (0-18)

321 J
ill 
at
e 
2 
sc
oo
ps
 o
f i
ce
 c
re
am

.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
m
or
e 
sc
oo
ps
 o
f i
ce
 c
re
am

 d
id 
Bo
b 
ea
t?

Bo
b 
at
e 
6 
sc
oo
ps
 o
f i
ce
 c
re
am

.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
fis
h 
re
m
ain
ed
?

Th
er
e 
we
re
 15

 fi
sh
 in
 th
e 
po
nd
.

Su
bt
ra
ct
 th
e 
6 
fis
h 
th
at
 w
e 
ca
ug
ht
.

J
en
 d
ro
pp
ed
 th
e 
bo
x 
an
d 
br
ok
e 
8 
eg
gs
.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
eg
gs
 a
re
 le
ft 
ov
er
?

W
e 
ha
d 
18
 e
gg
s i
n 
a 
ca
rt
on
.

eg
gs

fis
h

sc
oo
ps

1730
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Vertical & Horizontal Subtraction (0-9)

47

26

38

19

3
8

4
7

1
9

2
6

1

2

3

4

1831
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Vertical & Horizontal Subtraction (10-18)

1
5
7

1
1
8

1
3
6

1
3
8

1

2

3

4

118

318

517

316

1831
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Vertical & Horizontal Subtraction (10-18)

1
9
8

1
8
2

1
1
7

1
4
4

1

2

3

4

812

414

918

117

1832
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Subtraction Story Problems (0-18)

321

It 
wo
uld
 o
nly
 ta
ke
 2
 h
ou
rs
 b
y 
pla
ne
.

H
ow
 m
uc
h 
tim

e 
wo
uld
 w
e 
sa
ve
 b
y 
fly
ing
?

W
e 
co
uld
 d
riv
e 
8 
ho
ur
s b
y 
ca
r.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
ar
e 
lef
t?

I h
ad
 17

 c
om

ic 
bo
ok
s.

Th
en
 I 
so
ld 
3 
of
 th
em
.

M
ike
 is
 o
nly
 9
 y
ea
rs
 o
ld.

H
ow
 m
uc
h 
old
er
 is
 J
oe
?

I a
m
 11
 y
ea
rs
 o
ld.

ye
ar
s

co
m
ic 
bo
ok
s

ho
ur
s

1732
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Horizontal Subtraction (0-9)

13579

5
7

1
6

7
7

6
8

1
9

246810

3
9

2
5

2
6

4
5

0
9

1933
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Horizontal Subtraction (9-18)

1 3 5 7 9

2 4 6 8 10

4
13

4
16

2
17

1
14

1
18

4
14

2
18

5
16

0
18

3
17

1933
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Horizontal Subtraction (0-9)

13579

3
6

2
4

2
8

7
8

3
7

246810

0
9

5
5

1
8

2
7

1
9

1934
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Horizontal Subtraction (9-18)

1 3 5 7 9

2 4 6 8 10

0
18

3
15

1
17

1
16

5
16

1
18

4
18

6
15

3
16

7
17

1934
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Horizontal Subtraction (9-18)

13579

246810

4
16

0
18

6
18

1
15

4
17

1
17

2
17

3
13

4
15

1
18

1935



© Sylladot, LLC.  2024 69

Subtraction Story Problems (0-18)

321 O
nly
 8
 o
f t
he
m
 sh
ow
ed
 u
p.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
of
 m
y 
fr
ien
ds
 d
id 
no
t c
om

e?

I i
nv
ite
d 
14
 fr
ien
ds
 to
 m
y 
pa
rt
y.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
ba
llo
on
s a
re
 le
ft 
ov
er
?

Th
e 
cir
cu
s c
low

n 
ha
d 
9 
ba
llo
on
s.

H
e 
ga
ve
 a
wa
y 
6 
of
 th
em
.

J
an
e 
jus
t t
ur
ne
d 
7.

ye
ar
s

ba
llo
on
s

fr
ien
ds

H
ow
 m
an
y 
m
or
e 
ye
ar
s u
nt
il s
he
 is
 a
n 
ad
ult
?

Yo
u 
be
co
m
e 
an
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Counting by 5's Chart
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Clock Introduction
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Clock Matching
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Drawing Clock Faces
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Adding 10 Chart
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Adding 10 Chart
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Number Sequencing (0-200)
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Number Sequencing (0-200)
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Double Digit Addition Story Problems

321 By
 n
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n, 
it 
be
ca
m
e 
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eg
re
es
 w
ar
m
er
.

H
ow
 w
ar
m
 w
as
 it
 to
da
y?

It 
wa
s 6

1 d
eg
re
es
 o
ut
sid
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is 
m
or
nin
g.

H
ow
 m
an
y 
da
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nt
il o
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 fa
m
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 le
av
es
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m
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nin
g 
a 
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 d
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Th
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d 
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 it
 10

 m
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h 
m
on
ey
 d
id 
I s
pe
nd
 to
da
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lla
rs da

ys
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Counting by 2's Chart
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Count by 5's Chart
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Number Sequencing (0-200)
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Number Sequencing (0-200)
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Double Digit Addition with Carrying
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Double Digit Addition with Carrying
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Double Digit Addition Story Problems with Carrying
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y 
au
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ak
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4 
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ies
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ke
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in 
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m
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m
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Double Digit Subtraction Story Problems
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ha
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 h
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, i
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m
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ow
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uc
h 
tim

e 
do
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sa
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s 4
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m
inu
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s t
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an
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y 
ro
om

.

H
ow
 m
an
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Double Digit Subtraction Story Problems with Borrowing
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dr
an
k 
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 o
f t
he
m
.

H
ow
 m
an
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Th
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